
PHILIPPINE SCHOOL DOHA 
 

Doha, Qatar 
 

SY 2025-2026 
 

OPENING OF CLASSES – July 27, 2025 
 

 

Preschool 
 
 

Kinder 2 - 7:10am -  9:10am 

                     
 

Primary (Grades 1 - 3) 
 

Morning Session -  7:10am -  10:10am 

Afternoon Session - 12:30pm – 3:30pm 

 

 
 

Intermediate & JHS (Grades 4 - 10)  
 

Morning Session - 7:10am -  10:10am 

Afternoon Session - 12:30pm – 3:30pm 
 

 

Senior High School (Grades 11 -  12) 
 

   12:30am -  3:30pm 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 

  7:10am -  10:10am 

 
 

AM Session - 7:10am -11:45am 
PM Session -  12:30pm -  5:05pm 

 
 

AM Session - 7:10am -12:10pm 
PM Session – 12:30pm -  5:30pm 

 
 

 

10:30am -5:30pm 
 

 

 

 
PSD -RO/2025-2026 

 

 

 



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Saturday July 26 2025 11:7 AM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 1 of 2

Adviser : APPHIA A. LAROA, MAEd

ST007882

ST007532

ST007391

ST007167

ST007613

ST007310

ST008010

ST007961

ST007219

ST007220

ST007106

ST007170

ST007596

ST007206

ST007447

ST007115

ST007234

ST007479

ST007346

ST007162

ST007308

ST007144

ST007188

ST007135

ST007129

Alvear, Zion Uno Gutierrez

Bautista, Javan Zane Yanzon

Cabral, Jed Elliot Casas

Canubida, Ryleigh Kaden Corpuz

Caringal, Prince Cael Sagala

Castillano, Xavion Marthy Asensi

Khan, Mahfuz Mir Bernales

Linatoc, Lars David Cabral

Mariñas, Avery Rafael De Lima

Mariñas, Mathieu Riley De Lima

Penaran, Joshua Nikko Villaflores

Suhaili, Zaeem Qaleeb Amjad

Adlawan, Sofia Haya Emphasis

Candaruma, Amara Marasigan

Castillo, Atarah Lois Diego

Cayanga, Miyesha Elise Callos

Cepillo, Athena Rylie Mendoza

Garcia, Athena Pristine Dasmariñas

Garcia, Christel Erica Borja

Gerodiaz, Jordyn Kzen Chavez

Padilla, Raia Zoe Dimpaso

Sanchez, Chloe Gael Saura

Trogo, Kristina Sophia Ababa

Vea, Amirah Beatriz Gungab

Ventura, Candace Ibangga

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : apphia.laroa@psdqatar.com  Mob : 66820954

K2 : ACTIVE (7:10AM - 10:10AM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : GF-70



Philippine School Doha

TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

Saturday July 26 2025 11:7 AM REGISTRATION2 -R70038 Page 2 of 2

Adviser : JACKELYN C. RULE, MAT

ST007218

ST007396

ST007390

ST007208

ST007191

ST007617

ST007190

ST007761

ST007280

ST008023

ST007664

ST007235

ST007110

ST007317

ST007395

ST007108

ST007481

ST007357

ST007128

ST007967

ST007137

ST007116

ST007335

ST007968

ST007359

Alaba, Caleb Andres Hernandez

Bernal, Antonio Kairos Asprec

Cabitac, Kenjiro Vann Ezekiel Sanedra

Castillo, Chastin Gray Luecho Mendoza

De La Cruz, Enzo Tristan Lava

Dela Cruz, Alaric Asher Besabella

Doctore, Raphael Karagdag

Inandan, Collins Owen De Torres

Mercado, Lucas Khalil Lacorte

Sanchez, Alab Juan Paulo Bechayda

Tusay, Athan Ularte

Valentino, Geoffri Mateo Militante

Abdulaup, Alia Anjabin

Alferez, Ava Jaiyana Delantar

Bernal, Andrea Kaela Asprec

Caparas, Maria Stacey Heart Manalastas

Casas, Aquila Keziah Salazar

Chavez, Eliana Grace Lubang

Garcia, Precious Sofia Tabar

Lutao, Amira Ladrienne Alfon

Narisma, Johara Ellis Bacon

Pineda, Maria Leira Balela

Ramon, Falisha Olawumi

Seran, Zoie Jade Suarez

Veneracion, Elise Riona Custodio

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

E-mail : jackelyn.rule@psdqatar.com  Mob : 33442427

K2 : SMART (7:10AM - 10:10AM)

Student Name Gender

MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM

VP - Records

ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD

School Principal

Certified True and Correct :

Attested By : 

Room : GF-71


