



# PHILIPPINE SCHOOL DOHA

Doha, Qatar

SY 2025-2026

## **OPENING OF CLASSES – July 27, 2025**

### **ORIENTATION DAYS - SCHEDULE (July 27 - 29, 2025)**

#### **Preschool**

**Kinder 2 - 7:10am - 9:10am**

#### **Primary (Grades 1 - 3)**

**Morning Session - 7:10am - 10:10am**

**Afternoon Session - 12:30pm – 3:30pm**

#### **Intermediate & JHS (Grades 4 - 10)**

**Morning Session - 7:10am - 10:10am**

**Afternoon Session - 12:30pm – 3:30pm**

#### **Senior High School (Grades 11 - 12)**

**12:30am - 3:30pm**

# **REGULAR CLASS SCHEDULE**

**SY 2025 – 2026**

(from July 30, 2025)

**K2**

**7:10am - 10:10am**

**Grades 1 - 3**

**AM Session - 7:10am -11:45am**

**PM Session - 12:30pm - 5:05pm**

**Grades 4 -10**

**AM Session - 7:10am -12:10pm**

**PM Session – 12:30pm - 5:30pm**

**Grades 11 – 12**

**10:30am -5:30pm**



**Philippine School Doha**  
**TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH**  
**SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026**

Student Name		Gender
<b>K2 : ACTIVE (7:10AM - 10:10AM)</b>		
<b>Adviser : APPHIA A. LAROA, MAEd</b>		
<b>E-mail : apphia.laroa@psdqatar.com Mob : 66820954</b>		
<b>Room : GF-70</b>		
ST007882	Alvear, Zion Uno Gutierrez	MALE
ST007532	Bautista, Javan Zane Yanzon	MALE
ST007391	Cabral, Jed Elliot Casas	MALE
ST007167	Canubida, Ryleigh Kaden Corpuz	MALE
ST007613	Caringal, Prince Cael Sagala	MALE
ST007310	Castillano, Xavion Marthy Asensi	MALE
ST008010	Khan, Mahfuz Mir Bernales	MALE
ST007961	Linatoc, Lars David Cabral	MALE
ST007219	Mariñas, Avery Rafael De Lima	MALE
ST007220	Mariñas, Mathieu Riley De Lima	MALE
ST007106	Penaran, Joshua Nikko Villaflores	MALE
ST007170	Suhaili, Zaeem Qaleeb Amjad	MALE
ST007596	Adlawan, Sofia Haya Emphasis	FEMALE
ST007206	Candaruma, Amara Marasigan	FEMALE
ST007447	Castillo, Atarah Lois Diego	FEMALE
ST007115	Cayanga, Miyesha Elise Callos	FEMALE
ST007234	Cepillo, Athena Rylie Mendoza	FEMALE
ST007479	Garcia, Athena Pristine Dasmariñas	FEMALE
ST007346	Garcia, Christel Erica Borja	FEMALE
ST007162	Gerodiaz, Jordyn Kzen Chavez	FEMALE
ST007308	Padilla, Raia Zoe Dimpaso	FEMALE
ST007144	Sanchez, Chloe Gael Saura	FEMALE
ST007188	Trogo, Kristina Sophia Ababa	FEMALE
ST007135	Vea, Amirah Beatriz Gungab	FEMALE
ST007129	Ventura, Candace Ibangga	FEMALE

**Certified True and Correct :**

  
**MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM**  
 VP - Records

**Attested By :**

  
**ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD**  
 School Principal



**Philippine School Doha**  
**TENTATIVE SECTIONING- BATCH**  
**SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026**

Student Name		Gender
<b>K2 : SMART (7:10AM - 10:10AM)</b>		
<b>Adviser : JACKELYN C. RULE, MAT</b>		
<b>E-mail : jackelyn.rule@psdqatar.com Mob : 33442427</b>		
<b>Room : GF-71</b>		
ST007218	Alaba, Caleb Andres Hernandez	MALE
ST007396	Bernal, Antonio Kairos Asprec	MALE
ST007390	Cabitac, Kenjiro Vann Ezekiel Sanedra	MALE
ST007208	Castillo, Chastin Gray Luecho Mendoza	MALE
ST007191	De La Cruz, Enzo Tristan Lava	MALE
ST007617	Dela Cruz, Alaric Asher Besabella	MALE
ST007190	Doctore, Raphael Karagdag	MALE
ST007761	Inandan, Collins Owen De Torres	MALE
ST007280	Mercado, Lucas Khalil Lacorte	MALE
ST008023	Sanchez, Alab Juan Paulo Bechayda	MALE
ST007664	Tusay, Athan Ularde	MALE
ST007235	Valentino, Geoffri Mateo Militante	MALE
ST007110	Abdulaup, Alia Anjabin	FEMALE
ST007317	Alferez, Ava Jaiyana Delantar	FEMALE
ST007395	Bernal, Andrea Kaela Asprec	FEMALE
ST007108	Caparas, Maria Stacey Heart Manalastas	FEMALE
ST007481	Casas, Aquila Keziah Salazar	FEMALE
ST007357	Chavez, Eliana Grace Lubang	FEMALE
ST007128	Garcia, Precious Sofia Tabar	FEMALE
ST007967	Lutao, Amira Ladrienne Alfon	FEMALE
ST007137	Narisma, Johara Ellis Bacon	FEMALE
ST007116	Pineda, Maria Leira Balela	FEMALE
ST007335	Ramon, Falisha Olowumi	FEMALE
ST007968	Seran, Zoie Jade Suarez	FEMALE
ST007359	Veneracion, Elise Riona Custodio	FEMALE

**Certified True and Correct :**

**MICHAELINO A. SARATAN, MM**  
 VP - Records

**Attested By :**

**ALEXANDER S. ACOSTA, PhD**  
 School Principal